
No. 
3 
4 
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6 
7 
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11 
12 
13 
14 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
23 
25 
27 
28 
29 
32 
33 
35 
37 
38 
41 
44 
47 
48 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
58 
64 
65 
69 
70 
71 
72 
78 
81 
82 
83 

Name 
Igor KALÁB 
Erik SAMÁK 
Miroslav VANDÍK 
Martin KOŠEK 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Petr SEDLÁK 
Michael HRDÝ 
Krystian PALUCH 
Filip HARANTA 
Rene DÜNKI 
Peter BÁŠ 
Tomas SODOMKA 
Jozef JEŽOVICA 
Jiří BUBA 
Roman KURINA 
Michal DOKOUPIL 
Michal VECKO 
Josef DOLEŽAL 
Petr SODOMKA 
Jiří ŠUBR 
Patrik STACHURA 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Veronika HANKOCYOVÁ 
Roman KUČERA 
Zdeněk ORT 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Jan NEHASIL 
David HANZALÍK 
Milan HANZALÍK 
František LOUČKA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Pavel ZIMA 
Dušan KOVARIK 
Michal ČÍŽEK 
Petr WIESENBERG 
Petr VAJNER ML. 
Luboš KOŇÁK 
Pierre COPPA 
Miroslav KUCHTA 
Jakub VOJTĚCH 
Ondřej KANIA 
Lukáš SVOBODA 
Lubomír VÍDEŇSKÝ 
Libor KREUZMANN 
Michal CHALUPA 

Štát 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SUI 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
Triumph Daytona 675R 
Yamaha YZF-R6R 
HONDA CB 600F 
Honda CBR 600 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
HONDA CBR600RR 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Honda 
FTR Moto 2 
Yamaha R6 
MV agusta 
Kawasaki 
SUZUKI GSX R 600 
suzuki gsxr 
TeamBikeKawasaki 
Honda CBR 600rr 
Yamaha YZF R6 
MV agusta 
Honda 
Kawasaki Zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
TeamBikeKawasaki 
Honda 
YAMAHA R6 
Triumph 
HONDA CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Classicbike 
Yamaha 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Honda 600 cbr 
Honda Yamaha 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki ZX6R 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki zxr 6r 
HONDA CBR600RR 
SUZUKI GSX-R 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Yamaha R6 

Klub 
MBNS Triumph 
Garo Racing 
Autodům Vrána Team 
Sportovní klub Cholenice 
Wildmotors 
Toptape 

Prędki Racing Team 
LOTTE Europe Racing Team 
Moto Auto Center Dällikon 
FUGU Racing 
PRIO Racing 

motosport club unin 
IndiRacing 

COBAP Racing 
PRIO Racing 
Giorgio moto 
AMK Těrlicko 
BRC Šubrt racing team 
IndiRacing 
Karel Pešek Academy 
ORT RACING TEAM 

ABMOTO.CZ racing a friends 
Hanzalík racing 
Hanzalík racing 

Laki RT 53 
Addinol 
aquaprofi racing 
DC team 
Betontransport s.r.o. 
Motojomax ReJSing 
Automotoklub Městec Králové 
Motor Village 69 
Posmayspol s.r.o. - HKC racing 
Karel Pešek Academy 
Lpg Havirov 
M-style racing  team 
UNION POWER Racing 
COBAP Racing 
Czech road racing team 

Class 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 

Transponder 
1357 

7 
1410 

26 
137 

37, 1053 
1356 
1458 
1407 

45 

23 
1323 

48 
151 
118 

1421 

173 
1423 

152 

331 

1445 
1404 

326 
180 

6096927 
10 

328 
316 

9 
135 

1428 
8212532 

1363 
1322 
1321 
1432 
1420 
1324 
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No. 
84 
85 
86 
88 
89 
90 
91 
96 
97 
98 
99 

113 
121 

Name 
Lukáš VAŇKÁT 
Zdeněk VOKURKA 
Martin SEDLÁK 
Peter KAČABA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
BRONISLAV STAŚ 
Lukáš VÁCLAVOVIČ 
Richard SEDLÁK 
Marian BLAŽEK 
Michal RONEC 
Petr NAJMAN 
Martin GBELEC 
Anežka SVOBODOVÁ 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
Yamaha YZF R6 
Honda RR 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Honda 
YAMAHA R6 
Kawasaki ZX-6R Ninja 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki zx6R 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSXR 600R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Klub 
COBAP Racing 

Sedlák Racing Team. 17 STYLE 

AMK TĚRLICKO,IMPEX TRADE 
Factory racing - 4PRO 
MTR Company 
Reality na Jistotu, RF Motoservis 
Fugu racing 
North Czech Riders 
MG racing / Ariane factory 
Kámen Donát, Wildmotors 

Class 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 

Transponder 
1327 
1422 

145 

51 
12 

150 
1414 

1310, 1047 
1358 
1306 
1426 

18 
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